
September 20 – 24, 2021 
Gaylord Rockies | Aurora, CO

SEEK. 
EXPLORE. 

DISCOVER.
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ATTENDEES

Martin Abel
Fluor Marine Propulsion 
Pittsburgh, PA
martin.abel@unnpp.gov

Maruf Abubakar
Ghana Atomic Energy Commission 
Accra, Ghana
mcrufguy@yahoo.com

Scott Adams
James Fisher Technologies LLC 
Loveland, CO
scott.adams@jftechgroup.com

Brandon Baker
Energy Northwest 
Richland, WA
bmbaker@energy-northwest.com

Matt Banks
EnergySolutions
Salt Lake City, UT
mwbanks@energysolutions.com

Jeff Bateman
Entergy Nuclear
Port Gibson, MS
jbatem2@entergy.com

Aaron Bell
Frham Safety Products, Inc.
Nashville, TN
abell@frhamsafety.com

Daniel Bergh
Boulder Police Department/ 
Bomb Squad
Denver, CO
berghd@bouldercolorado.gov

David Brehm
Omaha Public Power District
Blair, NB
dmbrehm23@gmail.com

Yvotte Brits
X-energy
Rockville, MD
ybrits@x-energy.com

Charles Brown
USAF Radiochemistry Laboratory
Wright-Patterson AFB, OH 
charles.brown.99@us.af.mil  

William (Jack) Chappell
Exelon
Lycoming, NY
william.chappell@exeloncorp.com

Alex Chepkoit
Naval Nuclear Laboratory
Pittsburgh, PA
alex.chepkoit@unnpp.gov

Clyde Christman
Clean Harbors Environmental  
Services LLC
Deer Trail, CO
christman.clyde@cleanharbors.com

Scott Cleveland
Luminant
Glen Rose, TX
stefanie.darter@luminant.com

Dillon Conner
Wyoming Office Of Homeland Security
Cheyenne, WY
dillon.conner@wyo.gov

Chuck Creamer
Tennessee Valley Authority
Decatur, AL
cecreamer@tva.gov

George Crowley
Entergy Nuclear
St. Francisville, LA
gcrowle@entergy.com

Grant Cuffe
Wolf Creek Nuclear  
Operating Corporation
Burlington, KS
grant.cuffe@evergy.com

Christina Deangelis
Entergy Nuclear
New Orleans, LA
c.deangelis25@gmail.com

Patrick Dempsey
Federal Resources
Stevensville, MD
patrick.dempsey@
federalresources.com

William Dowdy
Entergy Nuclear
Wesson, MS
wdowdy@entergy.com

Ronnie Dunne
Frham Safety Products, Inc.
Slidell, LA
rdunne@gentexcorp.com

Robert Eder
USAF Radiochemistry Laboratory
Patricks SFB, FL
Robert.Eder.3@us.af.mil

Mike Estrada
Pacific Gas & Electric 
Avila Beach, CA
michael.estrada@pge.com 

James Evans
Los Alamos National Laboratory 
Los Alamos, NM
jwevans@lanl.gov 

Stanley Fabregas
RadQual Global Sources
Idaho Falls, ID
stanley@radqual.com

Joshua Feliciano
Diable Canyon Power Plant
Avila Beach, CA
j6fj@pge.com

Mollie Gardner
Analytical  
Oak Ridge, TN
Gardner.MollieRussell@gmail.com

Ronald Geyer
Fluor Marine Propulsion  
Pocatello, ID
rj.geyer001@gmail.com 

Austin Gilbert
Southern Nuclear
Headland, AL
ahgilber@southernco.com

Dimitry Ginzburg
Rotem Industries Ltd
Beer Sheva, Israel
dimgiz@rotemi.co.il

Todd Gleave
Energy Northwest 
Richland, WA
jehastings@energy-northwest.com

Robert Gonzales
Municipal Equipment Company 
Orlando, FL
rgonzales@mecofire.com

Tom Grasso
Safeware 
Denver, CO
tgrasso@safewareinc.com

Daniel Green
NNPP
Pocatello, ID
dang75.dg@gmail.com

Robert Grey
Oyster Creek
Forker River, NJ
r.grey@cdi-decom.com

George Haas
Flour Idaho, LLC
Idaho Falls, ID
haastny@msn.com
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ATTENDEES

Amy Hand
Exelon
Oswego, NY
amy.jones@exeloncorp.com

Corey Hebert
Entergy Nuclear
Luling, LA
chebe10@entergy.com

Pam Heckman
EnergySolutions
Oak Ridge, TN
pheckman@energysolutions.com

Derek Hedges
Nebraska Public Power District
Columbus, NE
djhedge@nppd.com

Martin Hierholzer
MJL Enterprises LLC
Virginia Beach, VA
mhierholzer@mjl-enterprises.com

Cory Hiivala
Energy Northwest 
Richland, WA
cmhiivala@energy-northwest.com

Barak Honig
Rotem Industries Ltd
Beer Sheva, Israel
barakh@rotemi.co.il

Reed Hoppus
Boulder Police Department
Denver, CO
hoppusr@bouldercolorado.gov

Jeff Hudson
American Electric Power
St. Joseph, MI
jahudson@aep.com

Denise Hughes
Naval Nuclear Laboratory
West Mifflin, PA
denise.hughes@unnpp.gov

Manford Hurley
Energy Laboratories, Inc.
Casper, WY
mhurley@energylab.com

Daniel Isaacs
Naval Nuclear Laboratory
Pocatello, ID
daniel.isaacs@unnpp.gov

Hayden Jacobson
Colorado School of Mines
Golden, CO
jacobson@mines.edu

Lawrence Jassin
Eckert & Ziegler Isotope Products
Atlanta, GA
larry.jassin@ezag.com

Lynn Jaussi
MSTS
Pahrump, NV
jaussiln@nv.doe.gov

Ligy Johnson
EnergySolutions
Salt Lake City, UT
ltjohnson@energysolutions.com

David Jones
Lawrence Livermore National 
Laboratory
Livermore, CA
Jones304@llnl.gov

Brandon Jordan
Southern Company
Waynesboro, GA
hbjorda@southernco.com

Shawn Joseph
Washington River Protection Solutions
Richland, WA
shawn_r_joseph@rl.gov

Laurence Kaplan
Rotem Industries Ltd
Beer Sheva, Israel
laurence@rotemi.co.il

Cody Kessler
Exelon
Oswego, NY
cody.kessler@exeloncorp.com

Nachum Kroytoro
Rotem Industries Ltd
Beer Sheva, Israel
nachum@rotemi.co.il

Perry LaFountain
Arrow-Tech, Inc.
Rolla, ND
perry.lafountain@dosimeter.com

Natalie Lasater
Colorado School of Mines
Golden, CO
nlasater@mymail.mines.edu

Rick Leasure
Entergy Nuclear
Zachary, LA
rleasur@entergy.com

Timothy Leister
Naval Nuclear Labatory
West Mifflin, PA
timothy.leister@unnpp.gov

Dianne Link
Clean Harbors Environmental  
Services LLC
Deer Trail, CO
link.dianne@cleanharbors.com

Keith Lovendale
RADeCO Inc.
Plainfield, CT
klovendale@radecoinc.com

Mark Lyate
Exelon
Kennett Square, PA
mark.lyate@exeloncorp.com

Tenisha Meadows
Naval Nuclear Laboratory
Pittsburgh, PA
tenisha.meadows@unnpp.gov

Mark Miller
Jefferson County Sheriff’s Office
Denver, CO
mmmiller@jeffco.us

Chet Mody
Pinestar Technology Inc.
Greenville, PA
ptipa@pinestar.com

Scott Moreland
GEL Group
Charleston, SC
scott.moreland@gel.com

Beau Morgan
Nebraska Public Power District
Brownville, NE
brmorga@nppd.com

Robert Morris
M.H. Chew & Associates, Inc.
Arvada, CO
robert_morris@mhchew.com

Margaret Napier
Knolls Atomic Power Laboratory
Schenectady, NY
margaret.napier@unnpp.gov

Steve Nester
Radiation Safety & Control 
Services
Seabrook, NH
sdnester@radsafety.com

Alan Nichols
Manufacturing Sciences Corporation
Clinton, TN
anichols@mfgsci.com
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ATTENDEES

Isreal O’Boyle
Michigan EGLE
Lansing, MI
oboylei@michigan.gov

Jeffrey Pedersen
Jefferson County Sheriff’s Office
Denver, CO
jpederse@jeffco.us

Pedro Pedrero
EERMS
Veracruz, Mexico
pedro.pedrero@eerms.com.mx

Brian Perkins
Nebraska Public Power District
Brownville, NE
blperki@nppd.com

David Perkins
Electric Power Research Institute
Palo Alto, CA
dperkins@epri.com

Jordan Pfau
Dominion Energy
Waterford, CT
jnpfau2@gmail.com

Justin Pierce
8th WMD-CST
Aurora, CO
justin.l.pierce6.mil@mail.mil

Donivan Porterfield
Los Alamos National Laboratory
Los Alamos, NM
dporterfield@lanl.gov

Keith Pruitt
Southern Nuclear
Dothan, AL
kmpruitt@southernco.com

Puvithel Rajan
Bettis Atomic Power Laboratory
West Mifflin, PA
puvithel.rajan@unnpp.gov 

Ty Richards
USAF Radiochemistry Laboratory
Beavercreek, OH
ty.richards.1@us.af.mil

Joe Rizzi
Westinghouse Electric Co
Zelienople, PA
rizzijn@westinghouse.com

Brian Robinson
Battelle Energy Alliance
Idaho Falls, ID
Brian.Robinson@inl.gov

John Rolando
Spectral Labs Incorporated
San Diego, CA
rolandoj@spectrallabs.com

Jonathan Rung
Lantheus Medical Imaging
Billerica, MA
jonathan.rung@lantheus.com

David Salaman
Boulder County Regional Bomb Squad
Denver, CO
dsalaman@bouldercounty.org

Frank Salantri
Portsmouth Naval Shipyard
Portsmouth, NH
frank.salantri@navy.mil

Bradley Schultz
USAF CIL
West Melbourne, FL
bradschultz50@gmail.com

Rick Searle
Jefferson County Bomb Squad
Denver, CO
rsearle@jeffco.us

Steven Shane
D.C. Cook Nuclear Plant
Bridgman, MI
skshane@aep.com

Farok Sharif
Materials Characterization Company
Carlsbad, NM
Fsharif@mc2.services

Allen Shaw
Lawrence Livermore National 
Laboratory
Livermore, CA
shaw49@llnl.gov

Michael Shellenberger
Author
Berkeley, CA

James Sherrad
Three Rivers Community College
Mystic, CT
jsherrard@trcc.commnet.edu

Bryan Sommers
Argon Electronics LTD (UK)
Fort Edward, NY
bsommers68@icloud.com

Stephen Stoutenburg
Luminant
Glen Rose, TX
stephen.stoutenburg@ 
vistraenergy.com

Joshua Szurley
Bettis Atomic Power Laboratory
Pittsburgh, PA
joshua.szurley@unnpp.gov

Michael Valenti
Denver Police
Denver, CO
michael.valenti@denvergov.org

Brad Vangorder
Exelon 
Oswego, NY
brad.vangorder@exeloncorp.com

Kati Vickers
Exelon 
Marseilles, IL
kati.feken@exeloncorp.com 

Janell Voves
NorthStar Medical Radioisotopes
Madison, WI
jvoves@northstarnm.com

Carey Wageman
NRF/NNL
Rigby, ID
ccwageman@msn.com

Phillip Wall
Palo Verde Nuclear  
Generating Station
Tonopah, AZ
phillip.wall@aps.com

Judson Winkler
D.C. Cook Nuclear Plant
Bridgman, MI
jrwinkler@aep.com

Bret Yorgesen
Naval Nuclear Laboratory
Ammon, ID
jack.yorgesen@unnpp.gov

Alfonso Zummo
Dominion Energy
Waterford, CT
alfonso.j.zummo@ 
dominionenergy.com
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EMPLOYEES

Kelley Armstrong 

karmstrong@mirion.com

Dana Banks 

dbanks@mirion.com

Wesley Berrien 

wberrien@mirion.com

Frazier Bronson 

fbronson@mirion.com

James Cocks 

jcocks@mirion.com

Eric Crevoiserat 

ecrevoiserat@mirion.com

Rob Dempster 

rdempster@mirion.com

Joanne DeTurk 

jdeturk@mirion.com

Mike Diaz 

mdiaz@mirion.com

Bertrand Duban 

bduban@mirion.com

Jeff duPont 

jdupont@mirion.com

Mike Engelsman 

mengelsman@mirion.com

Mike Freed 

mfreed@mirion.com

Paul Gage 

pgage@mirion.com

David Gebbie 

dgebbie@mirion.com

Eric Graham 

egraham@mirion.com

Nicole Guglietta 

nguglietta@mirion.com

Josh Handley 

jhandley@mirion.com

Paula Holstein 

pholstein@mirion.com

Chris Hurt 

churt@mirion.com

Gabriela Ilie 

gilie@mirion.com

Dave Jarrow 

djarrow@mirion.com

Laura Jensen 

ljensen@mirion.com

Baris Kalyoncu 

bkalyoncu@mirion.com

Robert “Kip” Kelley 

rkelley@mirion.com

Michael Kelly 

mkelly@mirion.com

Shawndra Kelly 

skelly@mirion.com

John Kirkpatrick 

jkirkpatrick@mirion.com

Jim Kost 

jkost@mirion.com

Brandon Kuhns 

bkuhns@mirion.com

Greg Landry 

glandry@mirion.com

Steve Laskos 

slaskos@mirion.com

Tom Logan 

tlogan@mirion.com

Matthew Maddox 

mmaddox@mirion.com

Pat McElroy 

pmcelroy@mirion.com

Carol McGowan 

cmcgowan@mirion.com

Steven Mell 

smell@mirion.com

Steve Mettler 

smettler@mirion.com

Mike Morehouse 

mmorehouse@mirion.com

Kevin O’Malley 

kevinomalley@ 

sunnuclear.com

Linda Ostrowski 

lostrowski@mirion.com

Ryan Pacer 

rpacer@mirion.com

Tammy Pattison 

tpattison@mirion.com

Sasha Philips 

sphilips@mirion.com

Christy Phillips 

cphillips@mirion.com

Carl Prather 

cprather@mirion.com

Jay Quella 

jquella@mirion.com

Mike Raicik 

mraicik@mirion.com

Jeff Raimondi 

jraimondi@mirion.com

Nasser Rashidifard 

nrashidifard@mirion.com

Michael Ratliff 

mratliff@mirion.com

Lee Reagan 

lreagan@mirion.com

Craig Rockefeller 

crockefeller@mirion.com

Tim Royals 

troyals@mirion.com

Terry Schwager 

tschwager@mirion.com

Keith Spero 

kspero@mirion.com

Sean Stanfield 

sstanfield@mirion.com

Silas Stark 

sstark@mirion.com

Jason Stevenson 

jstevenson@mirion.com

David Stewart 

dstewart@mirion.com

Audrey Summers 

asummers@mirion.com

Andrew Thebes 

athebes@mirion.com

John Viscovic 

jviscovic@mirion.com

Jeff Wetzler 

jwetzler@mirion.com

Perry White 

pwhite@mirion.com

Frank Witzel 

fwitzel@mirion.com
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August 1 - 5
Westin Boston Seaport District - Boston, MA

SAVE THE DATE
Join us next summer in Boston!

22




